
Cedar

Dixon

BurtCuming

PierceAntelope

MorrillScotts Bluff

Cheyenne

Deuel

Garfield

Valley Greeley

Madison
Stanton

DodgeColfax

Perkins

Chase

Dawson

Red Willow

Phelps

Buffalo Hall

Howard

Adams
Clay

Nuckolls Thayer

Fillmore

Hamilton

Merrick

Jefferson

Polk

York Seward

Butler
Douglas

Sarpy

Cass

Otoe

Johnson

Lancaster

Nance

Richardson

Thurston

Washington

Wayne

Nebraska State Fire Marshal 

Investigations

Boyd

Dakota

Boone

Saunders

Platte

Saline

Pawnee

Gage

Webster

Gosper

FranklinHarlanFurnasHitchcock

Hayes Frontier

WheelerLoupBlaineThomas

LoganMcPherson

Knox

Keya Paha

RockBrown

Hooker

Holt

Grant

Arthur

Cherry

Sheridan

Garden

Kearney

Sherman

Custer

Lincoln

Keith

Dundy

Kimball

Banner

Box Butte

Sioux Dawes

Ryan Sylvester #8719

402-471-9596 ext 5

ryan.sylvester@nebraka.gov

Justin Davis #8707

402-471-9596 ext 8

justin.c.davis@nebraska.gov

Matt Smaus #8722

402-471-9596 ext 7

matt.smaus@nebraska.gov

246 South 14th Street, Suite 1

Lincoln, NE 68508-1804  

402-471-9596

Dakota Lueders #8710

Investigations Assistant

402-471-9596 ext 1

Nick Hoendervoogt #8708

402-471-9596 ext 4

nick.Hoendervoogt@nebraska.gov

Jeff Going #8745

402-471-9596 ext 3

jeff.going@nebraska.gov

Garrett Weidner #8726

402-471-9596 ext 9

garrett.weidner@nebraska.gov

Adam Matzner #8705

Chief Investigator

402-471-9596 ext 2

adam.matzner@nebraska.gov

Caden Krikac #8734

402-471-9596 ext 6

caden.krikac@nebraska.govJune 2025


	Slide 1

